General Brown

)ﬁ) Girls Junior Varsity Softball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
¢ Staci Martin, Head Coach
Players (11)

NAME

Raegan Burgenstock
Leah Chisamore
Ariana Edus
Peyton Enghusen
Lucia French
Destiny Gist
Jenna Kiblin
Madalyn Paquette
Jo Primmer
Brianna Smith
Jayden Wilcox

GRADE

11
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/
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